
BLDG MANAGER EXT EMAIL ADDRESS ALTERNATE EXT EMAIL ADDRESS

AAC Jon Dyson 786-0774 bemckinney@alaska.edu Brandon McKinney 786-7819 bemckinney@alaska.edu
ADM Rhiannon Calkins 786-4623 rjcalkins@alaska.edu
ADT Shon Little 786-1466 cacalittle3@alaska.ed
AHS Brittany Rosenberg 786-6929 berosenberg@alaska.edu

ANSEP Jared Brandner 786-1077 jdbrandner@alaska.edu Dean Towarak 786-6466 dwtowarak@alaska.edu
ANSEP Academy Jared Brandner 786-1077 jdbrandner@alaska.edu

ARTS Meghan Owens 786-1575 meowens@alaska.edu
AVNC Jonah Bloom 786-7223 jmbloom@alaska.edu
BMH Krystal Haase 786-1264 kkhaase@alaska.edu
BOB Laura Carmack 786-7766 licarmack@alaska.edu

BOC3 Marianne Mahon 786-6744 mmahon@alaska.edu
COMMONS Heath Franklin 751-7251 hlfranklin@alaska.edu

CPISB Krystal Haase 786-1264 kkhaase@alaska.edu
CUDY Noah Miller 786-7250 nlmiller2@alaska.edu Kellie Puff 786-1492 kjpuff@alaska.edu
EBL John Moore 786-1268 jdmoore@alaska.edu Krystal Haase 786-1264 kkhaase@alaska.edu
ECB Tim Kirk 786-1981 tkirk5@alaska.edu
EIB Tim Kirk 786-1981 tkirk5@alaska.edu

EM-1 Phil Bacher 786-6947 pjbacher@alaska.edu
EM-2 Phil Bacher 786-6947 pjbacher@alaska.edu
ESC Kim Stanford 786-4668 kjstanford@alaska.edu Jerry Tibor 786-4734 jftibor@alaska.edu
ESH Peter Summers 786-1589 pasummers@alaska.edu
GHH Mickey White 786-1857 memahanhamill@alaska.edu
HSB Carmen Mason 786-6227 cfmason@alaska.edu
LIB Lorelei Sterling 786-1827 lsterling@alaska.edu
NSB Krystal Haase 786-1264 kkhaase@alaska.edu

PARKING Falon Harkins 786-1141 fdharkins@alaska.edu
PSB Jenifer Leigh 786-6453 jwleigh@alaska.edu
RH April Alvarez 786-4122 aalvarez4@alaska.edu

SMH Eric Foley 786-1520 emfoley@alaska.edu
SSB Ryan Gentry 786-0433 regentry@alaska.edu

AASC Julie Weber 786-6009 jaweber3@alaska.edu
SU Cody Buechner 786-1896 cmbuechner@alaska.edu Kim Morton 786-1221 kmorton11@alaska.edu
UC Tyler Arnold 561-5155 Tyler.Arnold@colliers.com

ULA (Acceleration) Michael Ulroan 786-1148 meulroan@alaska.edu Jared Brandner 786-1077 jdbrandner@alaska.edu
ULB Laura Carmack 786-7766 licarmack@alaska.edu

WWA Shane Mitchell 786-6858 psmitchell@alaska.edu
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